
E DIV: BEG SE COR BLOCK 287, RUN
420 FT, S 106.66 FT, E 420 FT TO
COR BLOCK 287, RUN N ALONG W R/W

BELK JAMES HERSCHEL/BELK PAMELA HADLEY
115 CATAWBA COVE LN
BELMONT, NC 28012

00-00-00-13313-000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

32317.080 1.00/

11/19/2019 HC 2.35 49,607 0 0 49,607

STANDARD
1

235,683
23,600
49,607

308,890
0

308,890
0

308,890
308,890

0

308,890

1381/2022 4/01/2019 WD U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

PAMELA BELK

PAMELA BELK & JAMES

1380/0041 3/08/2019 WD U I 37 85,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MAVIS R GEORGALIS

PAMELA BELK
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415 SFR 0 08/01/2018

365 MAINT/ALTR 0 06/15/2015

3930 POOL 140 10/03/2006

HX Base Yr

300 SE CHURCH AVE, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 05 AVERAGE 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 3 100
Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1.5 1.5 100

Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,497 129.6540 145.21 362,589 1949 1985 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 0 Heated Area: 2312

BAS 384 100 384 36,245

BAS 992 100 992 93,631

FOP 112 30 34 3,209

FUS 936 100 936 88,346

PTO 448 5 22 2,077

UCP 441 20 88 8,306

UOP 64 20 13 1,227

UST 63 45 28 2,643

3,440 2,497 235,683

BAS= W3 S16 W7 BAS= W16 S24 E16 N24$S8 FOP= S16 E7 N16 W7$
E39 UOP= S16 UCP= W13 S21 UST= S3 E21 N3 W21$ E21 N21 W8$ E4
N16 W4$ E7 PTO= E5 N32 W41 S8 E36 S24$ N24 W36$ PTR=N40 FUS=
N24 W39 S24 E39$ S40$.

BAS
16

7

8
39 7

24

36

BAS

16

24

16

24

FOP16

7

16

7

UOP16

4

16

4

UCP

13

21

21

21

8

UST21
21

PTO

5

32

41

8

36

24

FUS 24

39

24

39

1 0260 PAVEMENT-A 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 450

2 0170 FPLC 2STRY 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 2,750.00 2,750.00 100 0 0 3 100 2,750

3 0258 PATIO 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 200

4 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2006 2006 3 100 1,028

5 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 4 100 400.00 UT 3.00 3.00 100 2006 2006 3 100 1,200

6 0280 POOL R/CON 0 0 16 30 480.00 UT 70.00 70.00 30 2006 2006 3 30 10,080

7 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2006 2006 3 100 700

8 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 12 24 288.00 UT 9.00 9.00 100 2015 2015 3 100 2,592

9 0262 PRCH,FOP 0 0 10 24 240.00 UT 10.00 10.00 100 2015 2015 3 100 2,400

10 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2016 2016 3 100 2,200
23,600

1 0133 C SFR LAKE 0 *RSF-3 0.00 0.00 19,325.00 SF 1.00 1.00 0.50 1.75 0.88 16,909

2 9520 C LAKE 0 00 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 25.00 25.00 25

3 0133 C SFR LAKE 0 *RSF-3 0.00 0.00 10,190.00 SF 1.00 1.00 0.40 1.75 0.70 7,133

4 9520 C LAKE 0 00 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 25.00 25.00 25

5 0700 C MISC RES 0 *RSF-3 0.00 0.00 36,450.00 SF 1.00 1.00 0.40 1.75 0.70 25,515


